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ments and machines-tools

Bandsaw

Technical specifications

SR 600

Diameter of the flywheels [mm]
flying speed t/min

engine power CV (kW)

Max Height Of Cut [mm]

Cut width [mm]

Dimensions of the table [mm]
blade length [mm]

taken of aspiration

footprint [mm]

Dimensions packaging [mm]

Net weight kg

600

830

3(2.2)

370

580

610x875
Min.4540
Max.4620
1x@120
1000x790x2000
2200x580x1055
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